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Next Week — Sign-up today

PRO-LIFE
STUDY SERIES

A Christian's Guide to
Defending Life in the Womb

Starts
today at 4pm

31.7714° N, 35.2296° E; ELEVATION ~765M (2,510 FT)

simpactus Men’s Conference

LUJNNISHAKEABLE

EDMONTON | SATMAR14,2026 | LIFE CHURCH

N
Talk to Gregory Chan or Gord Liddle before March
11 to get group rate of $55. Lunch not included.

Rob and Melody Hildebrandt are hosting
Very.Important.Study.In.Theology

The V.I.S.I.T. Study Wednesdays at 7pm at their home.
Their home address: 444002 RR254

g
Senior Ladies Ministry Time T
wg i
Fourth Monday of the month at 9:30 am =N M:

in church library

ke

Save the Date!

May 31
Church Picnic

March 29
Easter Dinner following serwvice.

Meal provided. Free will offering.
June 26

April 26 Parade and Stampede BBQ

Family Swim Day Aug 7-8

Family Camp

~

March 1, 2026

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Next Sunday

9:30 am
10:30 am
2:30 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm

5:00 pm
7:00 pm

9:30 am
1:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm

5:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

9:30 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm

9:30 am
10:30 am

Bible Discovery Hour

Worship Service & Communion

Rimoka
Pro-life Study
Prayer

Neighbours Table
SALT Study (Men only)

Women of Faith

Prayer

Grade 4-6 Bible Class
Pilgrim’s Progress Study
Elders Meeting

Life 360

Just Read The Word

Jim’s Group (at Jim’s House)
VISIT Group (Rob and Mel’s)

Young Families
Worship Practice
Drumming Group

Youth 180

Bible Discovery Hour
Worship Service

Guess Who's Coming for Dinner




Pastor Kurtis Kent: Passage

Pneumatology, The Study of The Holy Spirit & His

Work In Us
Acts 1:8 John 16:8 1Thess. 5:19
2 Corinthians 13:5-6 Titus 3:5 1 Thess. 5:15-22
1 Corinthians 2:10-12 Romans 8:26 Romans 8:2
Ephesians 4:30 Acts 13:2 Hebrews 9:14
John 14:26 Isaiah 63:10 Matthew 12:32
John 15:26 Acts 7:51 Galations 5:22-23
John 16:13 Acts 5:3 John 14:17
John 15:26
Verse of the Week

And he who searches hearts knows what is the mind of the
Spirit, because the Spirit intercedes for the saints according
to the will of God.

Romans 8:27

Power Point Pateman Girls Magnus

Ushering Dan M, Richard S, AJ R, Garry M, Klarence F, Hilke J, Don S.
Brendan B

Counters Richard S, Lawrence M Richard S, Lawrence M

Nursery Carly K, Leslie R, Bondt girl, Dan K, Jesse S, Isaiah C, Asher P
Julie R

Jr Church Greg C, Sheila S, Coby J, Kathleen M., Jim S., Sadie B.,
Tyler J Sierra P.

Gr 2-4 class Amanda C, Elizabeth E Amber W., Sheila S.

Welcoming Henk & Gerrie K, Brittany F Amber W., Elsbeth W., Kimberley M.
Prayen Requests
Joseph A Alana B
Hilko F Bruno S
Chad T Tabitha and Paul N
Rick T's family and his aunt  Tiju S
Donna Judy B
Linden M
Rob S

If you are interested in getting baptized,
please contact Pastor Kurtis or the Office.
Baptism classes to start in this month.

Tax receipts are in your
mail folders in the lobby

Wifi Available Network ID: FBC-Guest Password: pfbc2017!



