



Next Week → Sign-up today

PRO-LIFE STUDY SERIES

A Christian's Guide to Defending Life in the Womb

Starts **today** at 4pm

31.7714° N, 35.2296° E, ELEVATION -765 M (2,510 FT)

Impactus Men's Conference
UNSHAKEABLE
 EDMONTON | SAT MAR 14, 2026 | LIFE CHURCH

Talk to Gregory Chan or Gord Liddle before March 11 to get group rate of \$55. Lunch not included.

Rob and Melody Hildebrandt are hosting **Very.Important.Study.In.Theology**
 The V.I.S.I.T. Study Wednesdays at 7pm at their home.
 Their home address: 444002 RR254

Senior Ladies Ministry Time
 Fourth Monday of the month at 9:30 am
 In church library

Save the Date!

March 29 Easter Dinner following service. Meal provided. Free will offering.	May 31 Church Picnic
April 26 Family Swim Day	June 26 Parade and Stampede BBQ
	Aug 7-8 Family Camp



March 1, 2026

Today	9:30 am	Bible Discovery Hour
	10:30 am	Worship Service & Communion
	2:30 pm	Rimoka
	4:00 pm	Pro-life Study
	6:00 pm	Prayer
Monday	5:00 pm	Neighbours Table
	7:00 pm	SALT Study (Men only)
Tuesday	9:30 am	Women of Faith
	1:30 pm	Prayer
	6:00 pm	Grade 4-6 Bible Class
	6:30 pm	Pilgrim's Progress Study
	6:30 pm	Elders Meeting
Wednesday	5:45 pm	Life 360
	7:00 pm	Just Read The Word
	7:00 pm	Jim's Group (at Jim's House)
	7:00 pm	VISIT Group (Rob and Mel's)
Thursday	9:30 am	Young Families
	7:00 pm	Worship Practice
	7:00 pm	Drumming Group
Friday	6:00 pm	Youth 180
Next Sunday	9:30 am	Bible Discovery Hour
	10:30 am	Worship Service Guess Who's Coming for Dinner

